Name

Cynthia Carter
Janice Hicks
Joshua Allen
Mckenna Quillin
Terrell Andrews

Thalia Fox

Department

District Clerk Records Mgmt
County Clerk

Jail Operations

468th District Court

Jail Operations

Human Resources

Dept #
2340
0801
5030
2630
5030

0301

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

July 21, 2025

Title

Deputy District Clk II
Deputy County Clerk II
Detention Officer
Court Coordinator
Detention Officer

Talent Acquisition Coordinator

Salary
$ 46,881
$ 46,881
$ 62,725
$ 66,948
$ 55,907

$ 75,433

Grade
533
533
552
513
552

539

% over Min
0%
0%
12%
0%
0%

0%

Effective Date
7/14/2025
7/9/2025
7/28/2025
8/1/2025
7/21/2025

7/7/2025

Notes

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

Court Approval; Rehire
HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval



