COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

July 21, 2025

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Cynthia Carter	District Clerk Records Mgmt	2340	Deputy District Clk II	\$ 46,881	533	0%	7/14/2025	HR Preapproval
Janice Hicks	County Clerk	0801	Deputy County Clerk II	\$ 46,881	533	0%	7/9/2025	HR Preapproval
Joshua Allen	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 62,725	552	12%	7/28/2025	Court Approval; Rehire
Mckenna Quillin	468th District Court	2630	Court Coordinator	\$ 66,948	513	0%	8/1/2025	HR Preapproval
Terrell Andrews	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 55,907	552	0%	7/21/2025	HR Preapproval
Thalia Fox	Human Resources	0301	Talent Acquisition Coordinator	\$ 75,433	539	0%	7/7/2025	HR Preapproval